1/24/26, 4:25 PM

Order Summary

Order Details

Order placed December 27, 2023 Order # 111-0811827-1535457

Ship to

Christian Sampedro

848 SCOTCH MEADOWS LOOP
MONROE, NC 28110-9863
United States

Payment method

Amazon gift card balance
Amazon Visa endingin 9573
Earns 5% back on all items
CView related transactions)

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:
Your Coupon Savings:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Gift Card Amount:
Grand Total:

Silicon Power 4TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA Il 2.5"

$179.99

7mm (0.28") Internal Solid State Drive (SPO04TBSS3A55S25)
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

eufy Security eufyCam S330 (eufyCam 3) 2-Cam Kit, Security Camera Outdoor

Wireless, 4K Camera with Solar Panel, Forever Power, Face Recognition Al,

W Expandable Local Storage, No Monthly Fee

Sold by: EufyHome
$549.99

Conditions of Use

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html?orderlD=111-0811827-1535457&ref_=ppx_hzod_invoiceConns_dt_b_fed_invoice_pos

Privacy Notice Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure
© 1996-2026, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$729.98
$0.00
-$110.00
$619.98
$41.85

-$106.70
$555.13

7



