

Order Summary

Order placed December 27, 2023 Order # 111-0811827-1535457

Ship to	Payment method	Order Summary														
Christian Sampedro 848 SCOTCH MEADOWS LOOP MONROE, NC 28110-9863 United States	Amazon gift card balance Amazon Visa ending in 9573 Earns 5% back on all items View related transactions	<table> <tr><td>Item(s) Subtotal:</td><td>\$729.98</td></tr> <tr><td>Shipping & Handling:</td><td>\$0.00</td></tr> <tr><td>Your Coupon Savings:</td><td>-\$110.00</td></tr> <tr><td>Total before tax:</td><td>\$619.98</td></tr> <tr><td>Estimated tax to be collected:</td><td>\$41.85</td></tr> <tr><td>Gift Card Amount:</td><td>-\$106.70</td></tr> <tr><td>Grand Total:</td><td>\$555.13</td></tr> </table>	Item(s) Subtotal:	\$729.98	Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00	Your Coupon Savings:	-\$110.00	Total before tax:	\$619.98	Estimated tax to be collected:	\$41.85	Gift Card Amount:	-\$106.70	Grand Total:	\$555.13
Item(s) Subtotal:	\$729.98															
Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00															
Your Coupon Savings:	-\$110.00															
Total before tax:	\$619.98															
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$41.85															
Gift Card Amount:	-\$106.70															
Grand Total:	\$555.13															

	<p>Silicon Power 4TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA III 2.5" 7mm (0.28") Internal Solid State Drive (SP004TBSS3A55S25)</p> <p>Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc \$179.99</p>
	<p>eufy Security eufyCam S330 (eufyCam 3) 2-Cam Kit, Security Camera Outdoor Wireless, 4K Camera with Solar Panel, Forever Power, Face Recognition AI, Expandable Local Storage, No Monthly Fee</p> <p>Sold by: EufyHome \$549.99</p>

[Back to top](#)